
 
 

PTA MEMBER LIST- 2023-2024 

 

Sr 

No. 

Parent 

Members 

Mobile No. Parent Members Email ID Grad
e 

Teacher Members Teacher Members Email ID 

1 Bibul Sarma 9864157995 Saradaaluminium123@gmail.co
m 

I Sunanda Sinha sunandasinha30@gmail.com 

2 Yazir Hussain 9957049131 Yazir56@gmail.com II Saima Shireen Borbhuiyan Saima.borbhuiyan52@gmail.com 

3 Bijoy Pathak 9706074487 pathakbijoy@gmail.com II Nancy Ghosh nancydasgupta@gmail.com 

4 Ms. Gitanjali Devi 8011486809 gitanjali027@gmail.com III Rupali Deb Deb.rupali@rediffmail.com 

5 Mr. Soumitra 

swami 

9864099542 soumitra.swami@gmail.com III Deepjyoti Asawa sawa.deepu@gmail.com 

6 Ms. Mema Devi 9101250967 mema.devi123@rediffmail.com IV Arfeena Mehjabeen arfe.real@gmail.com 

7 Mr. Prince 

Buragohain 

7896057057 prince.buragohain@rediffmail.c
om 

V 
 

Priyakshi Phukan Jumba29@gmail.com 

8 Dr. L.Khongsai 9957556893 Chansingsoncc@gmail.com VI Subhra Chakraborty Subhrac82@gmail.com 

9 Ms. Prabali 

Mazumdar 

9706419985 saikiaema@gmail.com VII 
 

Pranjib Sarma Ps12music@gmail.com 

10 Mrs Sudha Laskar 8638042052 sudha.laskar@gmail.com VIII 

 

Ananya Bhattacharjee ananyabhattacharjee.02@gmail.com 

11 Ms Mimi Ganguly 9706818214 mimiganguly21@gmail.com IX Shilpi Sen Shilpisen111@gmail.com 

12 Jugal Prasad Singha 9957049516 jugalprasadsingha@gmail.com IX Anindita Choudhury Aninditachoudhury19@gmail.com 

13 Mr. Goutam 

Chand Baid 

9435213636 sgcomputersghy@yahoo.com X Pallabi Saikia pallabi235.ps@gmail.com 

     N Sweety Singh ( HeadMistress)  
sweetysingha54@gmail.com 
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     Mousumi Ganguly 

(Principal) 

guwahati@shemford.com 
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